= Jae. 10, 200711 08— Landnark Nelional Bank————— No. 0700—F. 4
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COM.S%JEN ‘&j =1}

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT " 1 U 2007
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICEV?B‘QFQ:?/‘gg’T&'Sr;;fc:'ssc:omm;sQ,O
HSTRER;

TOPEKA, kan
JANUARY 10, 2007

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

SAS e6619

A. Name of Candidate: ROGER REITZ

Address: 1332 SHARINGBROOK

City and Zip Code: MANHATTAN, KS 66503 County: _ RILEY
Office Sought: KANSAS SENATE District: _ 22
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2006 through December 31, 2006)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of PEFiod ...........ccvveeerecrresmmnsencercrreveresersssssssssmssssesssssaens 12,180.97
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .......uo.cvccueeemvriresrrrscrvesens 13,800.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 a1 2) v..veeoeeeeeseerrssseereesessereeesssesesssersomn 25,980.97
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ....ccocvrennrecerernsesenns 4,467.00
S. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ....c.vvvvesesrvenserssssisssssncernns 21,513.97
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... -0~

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. -0~

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is & class A misdemeanor.”

1/ 67 Lt a X gEee. =

Date Signature of Treasurer e —

GEC Form Reyv, 2001
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Roger Reitz for Kansas Senate
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Ms. Carol Williams KANSAS 86612

Bxecutive Director

Governmental Ethics Commission

109 West 9™ Street, Suite 504

Topeka, KS 66612

January 8, 2007

Dear Ms. Williams:

Following the reporting of the Receipts and Expenditures ch'ort for the period January 1,
2005 through December 31, 2005, I discovered the campaign had received additional
contributions prior to December 31, 2005 totaling $350.00 from the following contributors:

Peterson, John, Attorney at Law
2841 Plass, Topeka, KS 66611
December 21, 2005 $250.00

Conlee Consulting Group, Inc.
232 N. Parkwood Lane, Wichita, KS 67208

December 21, 2005 $100.00
$350.00

Therefore, the ending balance as submitted for December 31, 2005, will be amended
upward by $350.00, causing the beginning balance on January 1, 2006 to increase to $12,180.97.

If you should have questions, please feel free to call me at 785-565-2000 at your
convenience.

Sincerely,
Qtzn . ca) =

Patrick L. Alexander
Treasurer

Patrick L. Alexander, Treasurer « P.O. Box 308 * Menhattan, KS 66505-0308
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CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
ROGER REITZ FOR KANSAS SENATE
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)
Check Amount of
Date Name and Address Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box Cash, Checl,
of Contributor Giving More Than §150 Loan or
Cash Cheek Loan | Other Other Rec dpt
To Ay S T
Please See Attached
Coaiy .,:'f» o
Complete if last page of Schedule A
Total Itemized Receipts for Period 13,600_00

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)
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Reitz for Kansas Senate Campaign

Date
2008

8/11/2006
8/10/2006
8/10/2008
4/9/2006

8/10/2006
8/11/2006
81020068
8/1442006
8/14/2006
8/13/2006
8/11/2006
8/11/2006
8/11/2006
811212006
8/14/2006
8/13/2008
8/12/2006
8/11/2006
8/10/2008
8/11/2006
&/13/2006
711372008

8/15/2006
8/18/2006
8/18{2006
8/21/2006
8/20/2006
8/18/2006
8/19/2006
8/16/2006
8/16/2006

1ol 4

11102007

Contributions
Last Name

MOLT
ROSER
LARMER
FAGIN
COLEMAN
HONSTEAD
BUSSET
FISER®
WEIBERT
WHITE
WESTERVELT
HIGHAM
GREEN
SCHULTZ
TRAYER
SHANNON
PETTLE
HARPER
RICHTER
CALLAHAN
MUNSON

First Name(s)

MARY

HELEN

O.V./M.

KAREN
RICHARD
VIRGINIA
GLENN/ROSEMARY
DAVID/KATHRYN
WARREN/CAROL
JOHNAUISE
DARRELL/LEA
PROF. OR ROBIN
NADINE
ROGERJ/SHIRLEY
DANNY/JANICE
ROBERT/ELAINE
JERRY/ROSALIE
CHARLES
WILLIAM/LINDA
SHERYLUDARYL
ROBERT

AAA ALLIED GROUP, INC.

THOMPSON
KASTNER
BELL

JONES
EDWARDS
WITHEE
YOUNG
HAUN
CONDERMAN

ROSALIE
CURTIS/REBECCA

AL AN/KAREN

C. C LYDE/MARGARET
JO ANN

L.V./BARBARA
BETSY/JOHN
RUDY/ELAINE
JOHN/PATRICIA

Addraess

1122 HYLTON HEIGHTS ROAD
PO BOX 1814

2441 HOBBS DRIVE

1608 LITTLE KITTEN AVE.
1912 ANDERSON

2130 MEADOWLARK ROAD
316 SUMMIT AVENUE

3111 HARAHEY RIDGE

2731 HEARTLAND VALLEY ROAD

S04 VALLEY DRIVE

5151 SILVERCREEK ROAD
2861 NEVADA

1701 THOMAS CIRCLE
4741 TUTTLE CREEK BLVD.
2820 VIRGINIA DRIVE

2868 BENTWOOD

1827 BLUESTEM TERRACE
400 POYNTZ AVE.

2383 GRANDVIEW TERRACE
2018 REHFELD DRIVE

4020 LIBERTY HALL RCAD
15 W CENTRAL PARKWAY

2800 LAKEWOOQOD DRIVE
1124 VILLAGE DRIVE

3015 CHERRY HILL

2015 ROCKHILL CIRCLE

720 BRIERWOCOD

748 ELLING DRIVE

5504 TURKEYFOOT LANE
1510 COUNTRY CLUB PLACE
1847 BLUESTEM TERRACE

i te, Zj|

MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66505
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 88502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 56502
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANAHTTAN, KS 66502
MANAHTTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 68502
MANHATATN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502

JUNCTION CITY, KS 66441
CINCINNATI, GH 45202-10(

MANHATTAN, KS 66563
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 86502
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502

Amount

20.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
10000
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Check Cash In-Kind Occupation

PROFESSOR
PHYSICIAN
BANKER
PAC
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Reitz for Kansas Senate Campaign

Date
&17/2006
8/16/2006
81172008
8/18/2006
8/14/2006
8/14/2006
8/15/2008
871172006
8/18/2006
872172008
42072008
872172006
8182006
8/16/2006
8/4/2006
8/1712006
8/17/2006
8/17/2006
8/19/2006
841772006
871572006
8717/2006
8/15/2008
8/16/2006
8/16/2006
811772006
81162006
a16/2006
8120/2008

8/212006

8122/2006
8/22/2006
8/25/2006
8/22/2008

20f4
Contributions
14102007

Contributions
Last Name
STRICKLER
LINDQUIST
DAVID
DENHOLM
PHILIPP
RHINE

KRUH
MCMILLIAN
BLANTON
THOMAS
HOWE
BOWERS
STRAWN*
BRENT
ALLEN
ANSDELL
COOPER
BRENSING
LAUGHLIN
HUNGERFORD
BRADLEY
PHILLIPS
DEBRUYN
FUERTES
BLANKENHAGEN
GLASSCOCK
ROLFS
FECTEAU
REITZ

GROYON
THOMAS
HICKS

First Name(s)
JOHN/JOAN
JAMES/MARY

SUE

GENEVA
JOSEPH/SUE
JAMES
ROBERT/JANET
BRUCE
JIMMICHELE
CHARLES/SUE PETERSON
PHILIP

LARRY
ROBERT/JULIA
BENNY/ELEANOR
RICHARDYJULIE
JOYE
MARCIWAWLARRY
DARRELL/PATRICIA
EUGENE
MARK/SUSAN

DAL E/SUSANNE
THOMAS/DEBBIE DOUBEK
ROBERT/TRACEY
LMJJM,
ELMER/ROXIE
KENT

ED J.

RON

RUSSELL

PATRIClA

- BLAINE

JAMES

KNACKENDOFFEL MARKJANN

RICHARD

PATRICK/DEANNA

Address
1523 UNIVERSITY DRIVE

1500 SHARINGBROOK DRIVE

1835 BLUESTEM TERRACE
3025 JEANIE LANE

2045 NEVADA STREET

5500 HIGH MEADOW DRIVE
1212 MEADOW1LARK CIRCLE

555 POYNTZ AVENUE, SUITE 295

3112 HARAHEY RIDGE

112 LONGVIEW

1718 THOMAS CIRCLE
1917 VERMONT STREET
1551 WILLIAMSBURG CT.
400 WICHAM ROAD

151 BETHANY DRIVE

2127 MEADOWLARK ROAD
2904 TATARRAX DRIVE
1812 INDIANA LANE

1528 WILLIAMSBURG DRIVE
3662 EAGLE RIDGE

2411 HEARTLAND DRIVE
1530 BARRINGTON DRIVE
2030 PIERRE STREET

1700 SHEFFIELD CIRCLE
1010 CLAFLIN ROAD

PO BOX 37

5106 LIBERTY HALL ROAD

3700 STRATFORD TERRACE

503 WEST SPRUCE
805 MIMOSA LANE
1000 CONNECTICUT
726 SUNSET AVE.
1203 STACY LANE

City, State, Zip
MANHATTAN, KS 86502
MANHATTAN, KS 68503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 68502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 88502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 88503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66505
JUNCTION CITY, KS 66441

MANHATTAN, KS 66503

JUNCTION CITY, KS 66441
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 68502
MANHATTAN, KS 66503

25.00
25.00
25.00
50.60
50.00

BANKER
CUSTODIAN
PHYSICIAN
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Reitz for Kansas Senate Campalkan

Date

8/21/2006
8/22/2006
8/24/2006
8/21/2006
8/21/2006
8/2072008
82212006
87222008
B8/22/2006
8/24/2006

US2006
9/82006
8252006
- 8/26/2006
8/24/2006
8/25/2008
8/23/2006
8/29/2006
9/11/2006
8/25/2006
8/29/2006
&/25/2006
81252006
8/25/2006
87252006
8/25/2006
8/25/2006
9/1/2006
8/25/2008
8/6/2006
872472008

9/26/2006
7126/2008

3ot 4
Contributions
1/10/2007

Contributions

Last Name First Name(s)

HEYNE MARJORIE
WOODWARD BILLIE LEA

JACK LOWELL/PHYLLIS
SHAWVER CHARLOTTE

BORN CHARLES

HUGHES CHARLES/PATRICIA
WISSMAN DONALDIJANICE
LOOMIS LARRY/RANDEE
HOWE EVAN

HOSTETLER CHARLES/JULIE
HART VERNE/GLORIA
RICHARDSON RALPH/BEVERLY
DRAKE CLAVIN/MARY LOUISE
LIMBOCKER JEANNE

BOGGS DONALD/ROSEMARY
HAUG STEVENMARGARET
RATHBONE DE./LJ

GALLE NELSON/MARILYN
BURKHARD KENNETH/MAXINE
NOBLETT SUSAN/DUANE

KS COMMITTEE FOR RURAL ELECTRIFICATION
ZAPLETAL CYNTHIA/CLAY
SNEAD BRUCE/LESLIE
BAYER BURKE/MARGERY

KRISTIN JOHNSON REAL ESTATE
HAYTER RICHARD/BARBARA
SANFORD BILL/GWYN
MIDWEST ENERGY, INC.

KANSAS MEDICAL SOCIETY PAC
KANSAS BANKERS ASSOCIATION PAC
KANSAS FOR LIVESAVING CURES

RILEY WILLIAM
KANSAS CABLE PAC

Address

918 RATONE

1680 SUNNY SLOPE
3508 AMY LANE

PO BOX 353

PO BOX 642

3115 CHIC CIRCLE
1419 SHARINGBROOK DRIVE
1716 WESTBANK WAY
30086 PAWNEE CIRCLE
1715 THOMAS CIRCLE

1425 MEADOW LANE
4013 SNOWY REACH

540 DEEP CREEK ROAD
2108 SNOWBIRD

3139 AMHERST AVE.
1664 KINGWOOD DRIVE
1520 SHARINGBROOK DRIVE
4101 WYCLIFFE DRIVE
1928 VERMONT

1808 ERICKSON

PO BOX 790

3909 BARBARA LANE
810 PIERRE

736 CRESTLINE DRIVE
5300 THOMPSON ROAD
1920 GRANDVIEW DRIVE
§148 FOUNDERS WAY

623 SW 1CTH AVENUE
PO BOX 4407
PO BOX 188

4558 MEADOW CREST
PO BOX 3027

Chity, Stale, Zip
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 86502
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
RILEY, KS 86531
MANHATTAN, KS 668502
MANHATTAN, KS 68503
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66502

MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 88502
MANHATTAN, XS 88503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 56503
MANHATTAN, KS 58503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MEADE, KS 67864
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 86502
MANHATTAN, KS 86502
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 68503
HAYS, KS 57601
TOPEKA, KS 66612
TOPEKA, KS 86604
LAWRENCE, KS 66044

MANHATTAN, KS 668502
WICHITA, KS 67201

Amount
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

100.00
100.00
100.60
100.00
100.00
200.00

26.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
1000.00

25.00
250.00

Check Cash InKind Occupaticn

INSURANCE SALES

MGMT NANOSCALES
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC

PAC
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Reltz for Kansas Senate Campaign

Date
10/11/2008
9/29/2006
9112006
8/25/2006
9/712008

1/27/20086

10/13/2006
10/17/2008
10/27/2006

10/25/2006
9/18/2006
10/3/2006

812372006
8/17/2006
11/1/2006
8/25/2006
712812006
8/17/2006
8/227200¢
8/2012008

2/10/2006
9/1872006

11/1372008

4014
Contributions
11072007

Contributions

Last Name First Name(s)
POLSINELLI SHALTON WELTE SUELTHAUS
KANSAS OPTOMETRIC PAC

THE BOEING COMPANY

" DUKE ENERGY FIELD SERVICES

ATAT KANSAS PAC

SWEETMAN R.KJGENEVA
SITA-RTMC INDEPENDENT TELEPHONE CO
KANSAS PHARMACISTS ASSOC

SPRINT NEXTEL

ITC GREAT PLAINS, LLC
ANDERSON FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC
HCA KANSAS GOCD GOVERNMENT FUND

SHEFFIELD” MIKE/KAREN
MCKITTRICK® RICHARDMMARGE
LEHMAN DAVID E

MILLER RICHARDIWVIRGINIA
BAGBY TIMLAURIE
MOWRY GERLAD/EMILY
HESS CAROU/VELMA
ERICKSON HOWARD/ANN
WEIS JERRYALINDA

KANSAS CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION

KANSAS GAS SERVICE EMPLOYEE PAC

Address

700 WEST 47TH, SUITE 1000
1268 SW TOPEKA BLVD

PO BOX 34113

370 17TH ST., SUITE 2500
220 E. 6TH, ROOM 500

310 N. RAINBOW LK RD
823 SW 10TH AVE.

1020 SW FAIRLAWN ROAD
PC BOX 7977

39500 ORCHARD HILL PLACE, SUITE 200

600 SOUTH BROADWAY

1700 WILDCAT CREEK ROAD

1528 UNIVERSITY DR.

1151 OLD HWY 4Q

4300 CEDAR RIDGE DRIVE.
1409 WESTWIND DRIVE
2007 ARTHUR DRIVE

2104 BLUE HILLS ROAD
1700 KING'S ROAD

215 PINE DRIVE
PO BOX 5061

PO BOX 25857

City, State, Zip

KANSAS CITY, MO 64112
TOPEKA, KS 66612
SEATTLE, WA 98124-1113
DENVER, CO 80202
TOPEKA, KS 86603

WICHITA, KS 67235
TOPEKA, KS 66612-1685
TOPEKA, KS B6604-2019
SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 6t

NOVI, Ml 48375
SALINA, KS 67402

MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
ABILENE, KS 67410
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66503
MANHATTAN, KS 66502
MANHATTAN, KS 88052
MANHATAN, KS 66503

MANHATTAN, KS 86502
TOPEKA. KS 86505

OVERLAND PARK, KS 662

100.00
200.00
150.00
200.00

350.00

250.00
200.00

100.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
10.00

50.00
500.0¢

250.00

13,800.00

Occupation

LAW OFFICE

PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC

PAC

PAC
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EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

ROGER REITZ FOR KANSAS SENATE
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

P10

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
or Disbursement
o
Please See Attached
£ s%w; AP
. L
Complete if Iast page of Schedule C

Total Jtemized Expenditures This Period 4,467.00
Tota! Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 4,467.00
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

Page ! _of 3
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Jan. 100 2007 11:09AM

Reitz for Kansas Senate Campaign

Expenses

Date Name Address City, State, Zip Amount

2006
1/31/2006 ROGER RENMZ REIMBURSEMENT 1332 SHARINGBROOK  MANHATTAN, KS 68503 7421
1/31/2006 HAWLEY PRINTING 1668 HAYES DRIVE MANHATTAN, KS 66502 68.29
1/31/2006 JC CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 814 N WASHINGTON JUNCTION CITY, KS 66441 70.00
27272006 US POSTAL SERVICE 500 LEAVENWORTH MANHATTAN, KS 66502 78.00
372072086 US POSTAL SERVICE 500 LEAVENWORTH MANHATTAN, KS 66502 78.00
4/25/2006 HAWVER NEWS COMPANY, LLC 3823 SWWOOD VALLEY TOPEKA, KS 66610-1124 168.00
51272006 WALMART 628 TUTTLE CREEK BLVE MANHATTAN, KS 66502 20.88
5/25/2006 MANHATTAN ADVERTISING AGENCY 529 HUMBOLDT, SUITE H MANHATTAN, KS 66502 277.01

&78/2006 MONTGOMERY COMMUNICATIONS JUNCTION CITY, KS 90.00
&/8/2006 US POSTAL SERVICE 500 LEAVENWORTH MANHATTAN, KS 66502 78.00

8/14/2006 HAWLEY PRINTING 1668 HAYES DRIVE MANHATTAN, KS 68502 68.29
7M0/2006 ROGER REITZ REIMBURSEMENT 1332 SHARINGBROOK  MANHATTAN, KS 66503 34.67
711972006 MONTGOMERY COMMUNICATIONS JUNCTION CITY, XS 273.00
711912006 MANHATTAN MERCURY 318 N. 5TH MANHATTAN, KS. 225.16
712712006 US POSTAL SERVICE 500 LEAVENWORTH MANHATTAN, KS 66502
871872006 US POSTAL SERVICE 500 LEAVENWORTH MANHATTAN, KS 86502 ©66.00
8/18/2006 ROGER REITZ REIMBURSEMENT 1332 SHARINGBROOK  MANHATTAN, XS 66503 1.000.00
8/18/2008 US POSTAL SERVICE 500 LEAVENWORTH MANHATTAN, KS 68502 78.00
82442006 US POSTAL SERVICE 500 LEAVENWORTH MANHATTAN, KS BB502 78.00
8/18/2006 CITY OF MANHATTAN MANHATTAN, KS 66502 320.00
B/18/2006 CITY OF MANHATTAN MANHATTAN, KS 66502 70.00
9/15/2006 MAUREEN HINKIN 1426 SHARINGBROOK  MANHATTAN, KS 66503 37.30

1of2
Expense Surmmary
11052007

Pumose

TABLE LAMP
CARDS/ENVEL
ANNUAL DINNER
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
SUBSCRIPTICN
RECORDER
ADVERTISING

SUBSCRIPTION
POSTAGE

CARDS/ENVELOPES
JC PARADE EXPENSE

ADVERTISING
ADVERTISING

BOX RENTAL  (void)
BOX RENTAL (rewrits)
CHAMPAIGN EVENT
POSTAGE

POSTAGE

DEPOT RENTAL
DEPOT RENTAL

GASOLINE REIMBURSEMENT
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Landmark National Bank

Jan. 10. 2007 11:09AM

Reitz for Kansas Senate Campaign

Expenses
Date Name Address City, State, Zip Amount Purmpose
10V412006 MICHAEL BURNS 812 LARAMIE MANHATTAN, KS 66502 239.92 FUNDRAISER SUPPLIES
10/4/2006 JACKIE MCCLASKEY 3031 SUNNYSIDE DR MANAHTTAN, KS 68502 437.86 FUNDRAISER SUPPUES
1¥4/2008 RILEY COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY 75.00 FISER/STRAWN CONTRIBUTION
Dave Fiser - one half contribution
Bab Strawn - one-half contribution
10/5/2006 RILEY COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY 100.00 SHEFFIELDMCKITTRICK CONTRIBUTICN
Mike Sheffield - one haif contribution
Richard McKitirick - one half contribulion
1072072006 US POSTAL SERVICE S00 LEAVENWORTH MANHATTAN, KS 66502 78.00 POSTAGE
1072472006 MANHATTAN ADVERTISING AGENCY 528 RUMBOLDT, SUITE H MANHATTAN, KS 68502 32441 ADVERTISING
4,457.00
202

Expense Summary
1/10/2067 4
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ROGER REITZ FOR KANSAS SENATE

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Comumittee)

“Lan“arr;a‘rk‘N\ar{iid_n_a'i—BankULE.l_j' R | No. 0700 P 13

AT N A A AdRL

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Balance at
Payable or Loan Receivable Close of Period
st &.@4 ik
Roger Reitz Loan from:cardidate: to:hils
7/24/04 1332 Sharingbrook campaign fund in order to fund
Manhattan, KS 66503 campaign activities $7,500.00
12/30/04| Roger Reitz Loan from candidate to his
1332 Sharingbrook camapign fund in order to
Manhattan, KS 66503 fund' ¢éampaign expenses $8,500.00
i i 014 $16,000,00

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to lime 7 of Summary)

Page ! of

1




